MNNMNDMNNNDMNDODMNDOMNNYERPREPRRPRRPRPRPRPREPRPREPRPRPRPRERPRERRPRERERRPRRRRE

MS 3
wJA
wJA
wJA
Frauen
Frauen
mJB
mJA
wJB
wJB
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
wJB
wJB
wJB
MS 3
mJn
Mé&anner
wJA
mJB
MS 3
MS 3
MS 3
MS 3
Mé&nner
mJB
wJB
wJB
MS 3
MS 3
MS 3
Mé&anner
SchiA
wJB
wJB

Uber 87 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 78 kg
bis 72 kg
bis 75 kg
bis 55 kg
bis 55 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 50 kg
Uber 60 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 90 kg
bis 83 kg
bis 68 kg
Uber 82 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
Mannschaft
Uber 87 kg
bis 90 kg
bis 82 kg
Uber 65 kg
Uber 65 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 74 kg
Uber 98 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 55 kg
bis 55 kg

Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein

Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Gewicht
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein
Dreikampf
Gewicht

Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Dreikampf
Gewicht

20,24 m
2.461 P.
23,33 m
10,90 m
11,46 m
11,51 m
13,72 m
11,33 m
2.226 P.
21,60 m
27,33 m
8,25 m
27,88 m
2.769 P.
25,49 m
11,70 m
10,46 m
9,52 m
9,16 m
12,32 m
13,97 m
2.142 P.
17,53 m
5.856 P.
2.304 P.
9,62 m
2.852 P.
2.334 P.
11,78 m
1.410 P.
11,46 m
6,58 m
10,53 m
2.571 P.
1.918 P.
17,99 m

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Caspers
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Held

Held
Kasper
Kasper
Ludwig
Mohrhard
Mohrhard
Mohrhard
Staudter
Ulajew
Ulajew
Wolfarth
Wolframm
Zachrau
Zachrau

Caspers
Doppler
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Heinzel
Heinzel
Heinzel
Karch
Kasper
Kasper
Kasper

Lutz
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Peter
Peter
Lisa
Lisa
Jennifer
Jennifer
Carina
Anja
Anja
Anja
Claus
Dimitri
Dimitri
Gabi
Jonas
Gerhard
Gerhard

Lutz

Sven

Peter

Stefanie
Stefanie
Hans-Joachim
Hans-Joachim
Hans-Joachim
Holger
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer

TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Halloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG Halloch
TSG Halloch
TSG Halloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Hafliloch
TSG HaRloch
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TG Konz

TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TSG Halloch
TV Hahnenbach
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Hafliloch
TSG HaBloch
TSG Halloch
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Haflloch
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach

25.08.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
15.07.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
19.03.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
22.09.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
19.03.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
19.03.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
19.03.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07

Leichlingen
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt
Heidenheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt
Mannheim
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Erfurt
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Mannheim
Erfurt
Erfurt
Mannheim
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Mannheim
Erfurt
Erfurt
Erfurt



WWWWWWWWWWwWWwWWwWWwwwwwwwwhdhdMPMIPNNMNNNMNODODODNNNDDNDD

wJB
SchiA
wJB
wJB
wJA
wJA
wJA
MS 2
Frauen
Frauen
wdn
wJn
wdn
MS 3
mJA
MS 3
mJB
mJB
wJB
wdn
wdn
wdn
wJA
Frauen
wdn
wdn
WS 2
WS 2
MS 3
wdn
wdn
MS 2
MS 2
MS 3
mJB
Frauen

bis 55 kg
Uber 60 kg
bis 65 kg
bis 65 kg
Uber 68 kg
Uber 68 kg
Uber 68 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 73 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 85 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 82 kg
bis 82 kg
Uber 65 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 73 kg
Uber 68 kg
bis 58 kg
bis 58 kg
bis 58 kg
bis 63 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 73 kg
Uber 73 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
Uber 82 kg
bis 68 kg

Stein
Dreikampf
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein
Gewicht
Stein

Stein
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Gewicht
Stein

Stein
Dreikampf
Stein

8,05 m
2.744 P,
2.110 P.
18,78 m
2.809 P.
26,68 m
11,46 m
2.036 P.
2.782 P.
24,01 m
2.810 P.
23,68 m
11,47 m
10,30 m
10,96 m
9,96 m
23,25 m
12,76 m
10,26 m
2.580 P.
23,39 m
11,30 m
11,43 m
21,37 m
2.198 P.
21,46 m
7,47 m
8,17 m
7,93 m
2.708 P.
26,70 m
17,44 m
6,91 m
9,99 m
2.753 P.
10,67 m

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Kasper
Ludwig
Ludwig
Ludwig
Mohrhard
Mohrhard
Mohrhard
Pauly
Wolfarth
Wolfarth
Wolfarth
Wolfarth
Wolfarth
Wolframm
Wolframm
Zachrau
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Gobel
Held

Held

Held
Klein
Kramer
Luckmann
Mohrhard
Mohrhard
Pauly
Pauly
Staudter
Weber
Wolfarth

Jennifer
Carina
Carina
Carina
Anja
Anja
Anja
Franz
Gabi
Gabi
Gabi
Gabi
Gabi
Willi
Jonas
Gerhard
Peter
Peter
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Diana
Anja
Ginter
Anja
Anja
Franz
Franz
Claus
Patrick
Gabi

TV Hahnenbach
TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Haflloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Haflloch
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Hafliloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG Halloch
TSG Haflloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Halloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Halloch
TSG HaRloch
TSG Haflloch
TV Maikammer
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TG Konz

TSG Halloch

22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
25.08.07
15.07.07
15.07.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
25.08.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
22.09.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
19.03.07
15.07.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
19.03.07
19.03.07
25.08.07
14.07.07
14.07.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
25.08.07
22.09.07
15.07.07

Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt
Leichlingen
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Leichlingen
Erfurt

Erfurt

Erfurt
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Mannheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Mannheim
Mannheim
Leichlingen
Heidenheim
Heidenheim
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Leichlingen
Erfurt
Heidenheim

2007



3.

mJA
mJB
MS 3

Uber 85 kg
Uber 82 kg
bis 87 kg

Stein
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)

Deutsche Meisterschaften

10,88 m  Wolframm Jonas
12,95m Wolframm Jonas
9,68 m  Zachrau Gerhard

TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TSG Mutterstadt

22.09.07 Erfurt
19.03.07 Mannheim
19.03.07 Mannheim

2007



