1.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Gewicht	20,24 m	Caspers	Lutz	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
1.	wJA	bis 68 kg	Dreikampf	2.461 P.	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJA	bis 68 kg	Gewicht	23,33 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJA	bis 68 kg	Stein	10,90 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	Frauen	bis 68 kg	Stein	11,46 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	15.07.07	Heidenheim
1.	Frauen	bis 78 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,51 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	mJB	bis 72 kg	Stein (Halle)	13,72 m	Göbel	Peter	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	mJA	bis 75 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,33 m	Göbel	Peter	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Dreikampf	2.226 P.	Held	Lisa	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Gewicht	21,60 m	Held	Lisa	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Gewicht	27,33 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	SchiA	bis 50 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,25 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	SchiA	über 60 kg	Gewicht	27,88 m	Ludwig	Carina	TG Konz	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJB	über 65 kg	Dreikampf	2.769 P.	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJB	über 65 kg	Gewicht	25,49 m	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	wJB	über 65 kg	Stein	11,70 m	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	10,46 m	Staudter	Claus	TSG Mutterstadt	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	mJn	bis 90 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,52 m	Ulajew	Dimitri	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	Männer	bis 83 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,16 m	Ulajew	Dimitri	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	wJA	bis 68 kg	Stein (Halle)	12,32 m	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
1.	mJB	über 82 kg	Stein	13,97 m	Wolframm	Jonas	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	Erfurt
1.	MS 3	bis 87 kg	Dreikampf	2.142 P.	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
1.	MS 3	bis 87 kg	Gewicht	17,53 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
1.	MS 3	Mannschaft		5.856 P.			TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Dreikampf	2.304 P.	Caspers	Lutz	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	Männer	bis 90 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,62 m	Doppler	Sven	TSG Mutterstadt	19.03.07	Mannheim
2.	mJB	bis 82 kg	Dreikampf	2.852 P.	Göbel	Peter	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	über 65 kg	Dreikampf	2.334 P.	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	über 65 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,78 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
2.	MS 3	bis 74 kg	Dreikampf	1.410 P.	Heinzel	Hans-Joachim	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	MS 3	bis 74 kg	Gewicht	11,46 m	Heinzel	Hans-Joachim	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	MS 3	bis 74 kg	Stein	6,58 m	Heinzel	Hans-Joachim	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	Männer	über 98 kg	Stein (Halle)	10,53 m	Karch	Holger	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
2.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Dreikampf	2.571 P.	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Dreikampf	1.918 P.	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Gewicht	17,99 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	Erfurt

2.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Stein	8,05 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07	
2.	SchiA	über 60 kg	Dreikampf	2.744 P.	Ludwig	Carina	TG Konz	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	bis 65 kg	Dreikampf	2.110 P.	Ludwig	Carina	TG Konz	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJB	bis 65 kg	Gewicht	18,78 m	Ludwig	Carina	TG Konz	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJA	über 68 kg	Dreikampf	2.809 P.	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJA	über 68 kg	Gewicht	26,68 m	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	wJA	über 68 kg	Stein	11,46 m	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	22.09.07	Erfurt
2.	MS 2	bis 87 kg	Dreikampf	2.036 P.	Pauly	Franz	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
2.	Frauen	bis 68 kg	Dreikampf	2.782 P.	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	15.07.07	Heidenheim
2.	Frauen	bis 68 kg	Gewicht	24,01 m	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	15.07.07	Heidenheim
2.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Dreikampf	2.810 P.	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
2.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Gewicht	23,68 m	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
2.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Stein	11,47 m	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
2.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	10,30 m	Wolframm	Willi	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07	Mannheim
2.	mJA	bis 85 kg	Stein (Halle)	10,96 m	Wolframm	Jonas	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07	Mannheim
2.	MS 3	bis 87 kg	Stein	9,96 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
3.	mJB	bis 82 kg	Gewicht	23,25 m	Göbel	Peter	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
3.	mJB	bis 82 kg	Stein	12,76 m	Göbel	Peter	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
3.	wJB	über 65 kg	Stein	10,26 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	22.09.07	Erfurt
3.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Dreikampf	2.580 P.	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Gewicht .	23,39 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Stein	11,30 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJA	über 68 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,43 m	Göbel	Stefanie	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
3.	Frauen	bis 58 kg	Gewicht	21,37 m	Held	Lisa	TSG Haßloch	15.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJn	bis 58 kg	Dreikampf	2.198 P.	Held	Lisa	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJn	bis 58 kg	Gewicht .	21,46 m	Held	Lisa	TSG Haßloch	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	WS 2	bis 63 kg	Stein (Halle)	7,47 m	Klein	Diana	TSG Haßloch	19.03.07	Mannheim
3.	WS 2	bis 73 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,17 m	Krämer	Anja	TV Maikammer	19.03.07	Mannheim
3.	MS 3	bis 87 kg	Stein	7,93 m	Luckmann	Günter	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
3.	wJn	über 73 kg	Dreikampf	2.708 P.	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	wJn	über 73 kg	Gewicht	26,70 m	Mohrhard	Anja	TSG Mutterstadt	14.07.07	Heidenheim
3.	MS 2	bis 87 kg	Gewicht	17,44 m	Pauly	Franz	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
3.	MS 2	bis 87 kg	Stein	6,91 m	Pauly	Franz	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
3.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Stein	9,99 m	Staudter	Claus	TSG Mutterstadt	25.08.07	Leichlingen
3.	mJB	über 82 kg	Dreikampf	2.753 P.	Weber	Patrick	TG Konz	22.09.07	Erfurt
3.	Frauen	bis 68 kg	Stein	10,67 m	Wolfarth	Gabi	TSG Haßloch		Heidenheim
		•		•					

3.	mJA	über 85 kg	Stein	10,88 m	Wolframm	Jonas	TV Hahnenbach	22.09.07 Erfurt
3.	mJB	über 82 kg	Stein (Halle)	12,95 m	Wolframm	Jonas	TV Hahnenbach	19.03.07 Mannheim
3.	MS 3	bis 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,68 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	19.03.07 Mannheim